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Achieving More Together as God'’s Children

Charity Easter Raffle Winners!

An amazing £304 was raised!! Thank you!!

Thank you to everyone who donated eggs, choc-
olates and soft toys to our raffle. Thank you for al-
so buying tickets. All your money will be  donated [}
to Bliss who help support families with babies
who are born premature or sick in the UK, offering
the best chance of survival and quality of life.

Bliss

Diary Dates: Breakfast Club Winners!
School closes Friday 5th April
School re-opens Tuesday 23rd April Congratulations to our Breakfast Club colouring
competition Winners!
Wed 24th April - Yr 5 Greenfield Experience Everyone’s pictures were lovely but both
Day Connie (Reception) and Amy (Year 5) created
Rugby After School Club beautiful colourful entries.
Fri 26th April - Yr 5 Hardwick Park Visit Maisie chose the winning entries.
Fri 3rd May - Reception visit Hardwick
Park
SATs Week - W/C Monday 13th May
Tues 21st May - Yr 5 & Yr 6 Athletics at
Shildon Running Track
Thur 23rd May - Girls Football Cup

School closes Friday 24th May
School re-opens Tuesday 4th June

We would [ike to wish all our
children, parents,
grandparents and carers a

Happy Easter!

We will see you all on
Tuesday 23vd April
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